South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 21, 2024, 03:10:15 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0278 Joint Resolution, By Hutto
Similar (H 3479)
Summary: Allendale County School District

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE COMPTROLLER GENERAL TO RELEASE PROPERTY TAX
REIMBURSEMENTS FOR THE ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR THE 2005-06 FISCAL YEAR THAT ARE
CURRENTLY BEING WITHHELD BECAUSE OF THE FAILURE OF THE ALLENDALE COUNTY GOVERNMENT TO
SUBMIT AUDITED FINANCIAL REPORTS FOR THE 2004-05 FISCAL YEAR, WITH THE AMOUNT RELEASED TO BE
BASED UPON THE DISTRICT'S PORTION OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY TAX MILLAGE FOR THE COUNTY, WHICH IS
57.9646 PERCENT, MULTIPLIED BY THE TOTAL AMOUNT WITHHELD FOR THE COUNTY.

01/16/07
01/17/07
01/19/07
01/23/07
05/31/07
06/01/07
06/05/07
06/05/07

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-5
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-1

Committed to delegation from Allendale County SJ-19

Recalled from delegation Allendale County SJ-3

Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced and read first time HJ-23

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-23

Page 1 of 1



