South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 03:10:15 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0278 Joint Resolution, By Hutto

Similar (H 3479)

Summary: Allendale County School District

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE COMPTROLLER GENERAL TO RELEASE PROPERTY TAX REIMBURSEMENTS FOR THE ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR THE 2005-06 FISCAL YEAR THAT ARE CURRENTLY BEING WITHHELD BECAUSE OF THE FAILURE OF THE ALLENDALE COUNTY GOVERNMENT TO SUBMIT AUDITED FINANCIAL REPORTS FOR THE 2004-05 FISCAL YEAR, WITH THE AMOUNT RELEASED TO BE BASED UPON THE DISTRICT'S PORTION OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY TAX MILLAGE FOR THE COUNTY, WHICH IS 57.9646 PERCENT, MULTIPLIED BY THE TOTAL AMOUNT WITHHELD FOR THE COUNTY.

01/16/07	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-5
01/17/07		Scrivener's error corrected
01/19/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
01/23/07	Senate	Committed to delegation from Allendale County SJ-19
05/31/07	Senate	Recalled from delegation Allendale County SJ-3
06/01/07	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
06/05/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-23
06/05/07	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-23